House		Amendment NO
	Offered By	
AMEND Senate Substitute for Senate Bill by removing all of said section and lines from		on 221.105, Lines 1 to 45,
Further amend said bill, Pages 4 and 5, Sec section and lines from the bill; and	tion 488.5026, Lines 1 to 31,	by removing all of said
Further amend said bill, Pages 30 and 31, Sines from the bill; and	ection B, Lines 1 to 7, by ren	noving all of said section and
Further amend said bill by amending the tit accordingly.	le, enacting clause, and inters	sectional references
Action Taken	Date	